<u>Detailed Terms and Conditions of sale of Immovable property more particularly described</u> in the Schedule herein below under SARFAESI Act 2002 A/c- M/s. Jai Balaji Corporation.

The sale shall be subject to the conditions prescribed in the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 and to the following further conditions.

- 1. The Bank under SARFAESI Act has taken possession of the property described in the schedule herein below.
- 2. The e-Auction is being held on "AS IS WHERE IS" and "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS".
- 3. To the best of knowledge and information of the Authorised Officer, there is no encumbrance on the property. However, the intending bidders should make their own independent inquiries regarding the encumbrances, title of property/ies put on auction and claims/rights/dues/ effecting the property, prior to submitting their bid. The e-Auction advertisement does not constitute and will not be deemed to constitute any commitment or any representation of the bank. The property is being sold with all the existing and future encumbrances whether known or unknown to the bank. The Authorised Officer/ Secured Creditor shall not be responsible in any way for any third party claims/ rights/ dues.
- 4. It shall be the responsibility of the bidders to inspect and satisfy themselves about the asset and specification before submitting the bid. The inspection of property/ies put on auction will be permitted to interested bidders at sites as mentioned against property description.
- 5. The interested bidders shall submit their EMD through Web Portal: https://www.bankeauctions.com (the user ID & Password can be obtained free of cost by registering name with https://www.bankeauctions.com) through Login ID & Password. The EMD shall be payable through Pay Order/ Demand Draft of Nationalized / Scheduled Bank drawn in favor of "HDFC BANK Limited payable at par , should reach the office of the HDFC BANK Ltd at the address mentioned in the auction notice.
- 6. After Registration (One Time) by the bidder in the Web Portal, the intending bidder/ purchaser is required to get the copies of the following documents uploaded in the Web Portal before the Last Date & Time of submission of the Bid Documents viz. i) Copy of the Demand Draft or Pay Order; ii) Copy of PAN Card; iii) Proof of Identification/ Address Proof (KYC) viz. self-attested copy of Voter ID Card/ Driving License/ Passport/ Ration Card/Aadhar Card, etc.; without which the Bid is liable to be rejected. UPLOADING SCANNED COPY OF ANNEXURE-II & III (can be downloaded from the Web Portal: https://www.bankeauctions.com) AFTER DULY FILLING UP & SIGNATURE IS ALSO REQUIRED.
- The interested bidders who require assistance in creating Login ID & Password, uploading data, submitting bid, training on e-bidding process etc., may contact M/s. C1 India Pvt. Ltd., Plot No. 301, Udyog Vihar Phase-2, Gurgaon-122015, Haryana, Contact Person Mr. Kingshuk Ghosh, Mobile No.9836311889,, e-mail ID: kolkata@clindia.com, Support Landline no +91 1244302020/2021/2022/2023/2024, Support Mobile +917291981124/25/26 Nos.: and for any property related query may contact: Debojit Mukherjee, Manager - Dept. For Special Operations, **HDFC** Bank Mobile No:9674713082, ID: Ltd., e-mail debojit.mukherjee@hdfcbank.com during office hours on the working days.
- 8. Only buyers holding valid User ID/ Password and confirmed payment of EMD through Demand Draft or Pay Order shall be eligible for participating in the e-Auction process.
- 9. The interested bidder has to submit their Bid Documents [EMD of Rs.5,50,000/-] and required documents (mentioned in Point No.6)] on/ before on/ before 11/03/2020 up to 5:00 PM, after going through the Registering Process (One time) and generating User ID & Password of their

- own, shall be eligible for participating the e-Auction Process, subject to due verification (of the documents) and/ or approval of the Authorised Officer.
- 10. During the Online Inter-se Bidding, Bidder can improve their Bid Amount as per the 'Bid Incremental Amount' as mentioned in the sale notice or its multiple and in case bid is placed during the last 5 minutes of the closing time of the e-Auction, the closing time will automatically get extended for 5 minutes (each time till the closure of e-Auction process), otherwise, it'll automatically get closed. The bidder who submits the highest bid amount on the closure of the e-Auction Process shall be declared as a Successful Bidder by the Authorized Officer/ Secured Creditor, after required verification.
- 11. The Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of the successful bidder shall be retained towards part sale consideration and the EMD of unsuccessful bidders shall be forthwith refunded. The Earnest Money Deposit shall not bear any interest. The successful bidder shall have to deposit 25% of the sale price, adjusting the EMD already paid, immediately i.e. on the same day or not later than the next working day, as the case may be, after the acceptance of bid price by the Authorised Officer and the balance 75% of the sale price on or before 15th day of sale or within such extended period as agreed upon in writing by and solely at the discretion of the Authorised Officer. In case of default in payment by the successful bidder, the amount already deposited by the bidder shall be liable to be forfeited and property shall be put to re-auction and the defaulting borrower shall have no claim/ right in respect of property/ amount.
- 12. The prospective qualified bidders may avail online training on e-Auction from M/s. C1 India Pvt. Ltd. prior to the date of e-Auction. Neither the Authorised Officer/ Bank nor M/s. C1 India Pvt. Ltd. shall be liable for any Internet Network problem and the interested bidders to ensure that they are technically well equipped for participating in the e-Auction event.
- 13. The purchaser shall bear the applicable stamp duties/ additional stamp duty/ registration fees and expenses/ transfer charges, fee etc. and also all the statutory/ non-statutory dues, taxes, rates, assessment charges, fees etc. owing to anybody.
- 14. The Authorised Officer is not bound to accept the highest offer and the Authorised Officer has the absolute right to accept or reject any or all offer(s) or adjourn/ postpone/ cancel the e-Auction without assigning any reason thereof.
- 15. The bidders are advised to go through the detailed Terms & Conditions of e-Auction available on the Web Portal of M/s. C1 India Pvt. Ltd., https://www.bankeauctions.com and www.hdfcbank.com before submitting their bids and taking part in the e-Auction.
- 16. The intending bidders should register their name at https://www.bankeauctions.com and get userid and password free of cost. Bidders who are holding valid ID &Password provided by C1 India Pvt. Ltd. for this auction after due verification of PAN are allowed to participate in online e-auction on the above portal
- 17. Bidding in the last moment should be avoided in the bidder's own interest as neither the HDFC BANK LTD. nor Service provider will be responsible for any lapse/failure (Internet failure/power failure etc.). In order to ward-off such contingent situations bidders are requested to make all necessary arrangements / alternatives such as power supply back-up etc., so that they are able to circumvent such situation and are able to participate in the auction successfully.

Schedule of the Property:

Flat Nos. A1 and A2, 1st floor, admeasuring 1300 Sq.ft in the building named and styled as "LIPIKA", situated at premises no. 20/1/1-N Ballygunj Station Road, P.S. Gariahat, Kolkata-700019, under Municipality Ward No.68, District-South 24 Parganas and standing in the name of Shri Subhabrata Basu.

Place: Kolkata Date: 26/02/2020 Sd/-

Authorised Officer HDFC Bank Ltd.

HDFC BANK

ğ: br

1)

72.

20 M ND nt

and

ំ ០០ iite, ในกร

n be 1203

Ltd cts)

lelhi

ents

or

this the

HDFC Bank Ltd. Head Office: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai - 400 013 Branch Office: HDFC Bank Ltd., Dept. Of Special Operations, 1st Floor, Jardine House, 4 Clive Row, Kolkata-700001.

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower M/s. Jai Balaji Corporation, Mr. Umesh Barech, Mrs. Poonam Barech and Mr. Subhabrata Basu [Guarantors / Mortgagors] that the below described immovable properties mortgaged/charged to the HDFC Bank Limited as Secured Creditor, the Physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of HDFC Bank Ltd., will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" basis on 12th March 2020, for recovery of Rs.5,45,60,687/- as on 30.11.2016 as per Demand Notice dated 27.12.2016, due to the HDFC Bank Ltd. as Secured Creditor for realization of Bank's dues plus interest till realization, from Borrower.

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

	IMMUVABLE PROF	CISTICO		
Description of immovable property	Inspection Date and Time	Reserve Price EMD	Date / Time of e-Auction	Encumbrances
		Bid Increase Amount		
lat Nos. A1 and A2, 1st floor, admeasuring 1300 Sq.ft in the building named and tyled as "LIPIKA", situated at premises no. 20/1/1-N Ballygunj Station Road, P.S.	02/03/2020 11AM-1PM	Rs.55,00,000/-	12/03/2020 at 11AM-12 Noon	Not Known
Gariahat, Kolkata-700019, under Municipality Ward No.88, District-South 24 Parganas		Rs.5,50,000/-		
and standing in the name of Shri Subhabrata Basu.		Rs. 30,000/-		
Residential Flat No. 601 admeasuring 1242 sq. ft. along with Open Terrace	02/03/2020	Rs.43,00.000/-	12/03/2020 at 11AM-12 Noon	Not Known
admeasuring 826 sq.ft (Total Area = 2068 sq. ft.), on 6th Floor of G + 6 storied building with an open car parking space situated at Indraprashtha, Phase - II,	11AM-1PM	Rs.4.30.000/-		
Bulling NO, IV. Block A. Unit no. 601. VIP Road, Kaikhali, Mouza Mondatooni I		Rs. 30,000/-		
& Kaikhali, R. S. Dag No. 79, 487, 488, 489, 490, 494, 495, 496, 497, 498, R.S. Khatian No. 9, 41, 244, 245, 267, 269, 315 & 485, under jurisdiction of				
Kajamat-Gopalpur Municipality, P.S. Rajamat, District - North 24 Parnanas, Pin I				ļ
700 052, standing in the name of Shri Umesh Barech.				

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

1. To the best of knowledge and information of the Authorised Officer, there is no encumbrance on any property. However, the intending bidders should make their own independent inquiries regarding the encumbrances, title of property ies put on auction and claims/ rights/ dues/ effecting the property, prior to submitting their bid. The E-Auction advertisement does not constitute and will not be deemed to constitute any commitment or any representation of the Bank. The property is being sold with all the existing and future encumbrances whether known or unknown to the bank. The Authorised Officer/ Secured Creditor shall not be responsible in any way for any Intri party claims/ rights/ dues. To the best of knowledge and information of the Authorised Officer, there is no encumbrance on the property statutory dues/encumbrances/ax arrears, if any. The intending bidders should make their own independent inquiries regarding the encumbrances, title of property/ies & to inspect & satisfy themselves. Properties can be inspected strictly on the above mentioned dates and time. 2. The interested bidders shall submit their EMD details and documents through Web Portat. https://www.bankeauctions.com/ (the user ID & Password can be obtained free of cost by registering name with https://www.bankeauctions.com/ it should reach the office of the HDFC BANK LTD. At 1st Floor, Jardine House, 4 Clive Row, Kolkata-700001 latest by 5.00 p.m. on or before 11,03.2020. Offers below the Reserve data, submitting bid, training on e-bidding process etc., may contact Mis. C1 India Pvt. Ltd., Plot No 301, Gulf Petro Chem Building, Udyog Vihar, Phase 2, Gurgaon. Helpline reals of query may contact the concerned Authorised Officer Mr. Debojit Mukherjee (Mobile-967473082). E Mail- debojit.mukherjee@hdfcbank.com or at address as mentioned allower and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in www.hdfcbank.com and www.hankeauctions.com.

STATUTORY SALE NOTICE UNDER: RULEs (G) OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002

The borrowe

Date: 26.02.2020 Place: Kolkata

Sd/- Authorised Officer, HDFC Bank Ltd.

A to s to n la fe an

ly st

ru ch

οſ

Su of Sta sta

ini

rei

ha

tha

nted at Ananda Offset Pvt. Ltd. GN - 39, Sector - V, Salt Lake City, Calcutta; Ananda Offset Pvt. Ltd., Mouza - Barbaria, P.O- Jagannathpur, P.S - Barasat, Dist.- 24 PGS(e, Dist. Murshidabad, Neutral Publishing House Ltd. 13-B, Phase 1, Industrial Area, Adityapur, Jamshedpur, Neutral Publishing House Ltd., MHI Building, Old Hazaribagh R radipta Biswas on behalf of ABP Pvt. Ltd . Editor: R Rajagopal.

The Telegraph 26/02/2020

HDEC BANK

য়ো

ফার সরি

ভাষা

্বক

ব্রেট

বাজ

) () যে <u> হুগাই</u> সিত

বহর

ाभि।

ুৱে।

বড়

ঝানে

লাখ

್ಟ್ರಿ

<u> দারও</u> े नरे.

ভয়ার

প্পশা

াদের

্ট দ্ৰ

াহিক সেই

্কেই

এইচডিএফসি ব্যাক্ক লিঃ, হেড অফিস: এইচডিএফসি ব্যাক্ক হাউজ, সেনাপতি বাপত মার্গ, লোৱার প্যারেল (ওয়েস্ট), মুস্কই- ৪০০০১৩ ব্রাঞ্চ অফিস: এইচডিএফসি ব্যাঙ্ক লিঃ, ডিপার্টঃ অফ স্পেশাল অপারেশনস, ২য় তল, জার্ডিন হাউজ, ৪ ক্লাইড রো, কলকাতা– ৭০০০০১

স্থাবর সম্পত্তি বিক্রয়ের জন্য সেল নোটিস

সিকিউরিট ইউারেস (এনফোর্মেউ) কলম, ২০০২-এর কল ৮(৬)-এর বিধানাথলির সহিত পরিও সিকিউরিটিইজেশন আন্ত রিকান্ত্রিকশা অন বিদাধিয়াল আসেটস আন্ত এন্টোর্মেউ অন সিকিউরিটি ইউারেস আরু,

২০০২ অধ্যান স্বৰং পারসম্পর অন্তাহের জন্য হ অকশন দেল নোচল। তনসাধারন্তত এবং বিশেষ করিয়া খণগ্রহীতা মেঃ স্কাম বালাভি কর্পেরেশন, প্রী উমেশ বারেচ, শ্রীমতী পুনম বারেচ এবং প্রী শুভতত সমূ [গাারেন্ট্র/বছরুলতা]-কে ওপুরা গোটিস লেবচা উট্টিলতে প্রক্রীতির বিশ্বনি তনসাধারণতে এবং থকেষ অবয়া বংগ্রহাতা মেঃ আয় বাল্যান্ত কপোরেশন, আ উমেশ বারেচ, শ্রামতা পুনম বারেচ এবং আ শুক্ততত বসু [গ্যারেন্দ্রন/বছকমতা]-তে ওওলুরা যোগে তেওঁল বছল যে, আমন্ত্রক পাওনাসর হিসেবে এইংতিএইংসি বাজ লিমিটেড-এর নিউট বেইনাবত/চার্জান্ত নিয়বনিত হবের সম্পতি, যাহা এইচতিএইংসি বাজ লিঃ-এর অনুমোধিত অফিসার তর্তৃক বাস্তবিত সংগ লগ্যা হইলাছে, তাই নিয়েল্ড জনপ্রহীতার নিউট হঠতে উক্তপ না ইত্যা পর্যন্ত সুকু বি বাজের বতেয়া উক্তপের জন্য জনিমযুক্ত পাওনাসার হিসেবে এইচতিএইংসি বাজে লিঃ-এর নিউট বক্তেয়া ব্যৱন ২৭.১২.২০১৬ তরিখের তিয়াত নোটিস অনুমারে ৩০.১১.২০১৬ হুহতে ওঙল না হওয়া শ্যন্ত সূন তদুশার ব্যাহের বক্ষো ভত্তাগের জন্য জাধনযুক্ত পাওমাগর হিসেবে এইচাতএফাস বাছে লিং-এর নিকট বক্ষো বাবন ২৭.১২.২০১৬ তারিখের ডিয়াও নিটোস অ তারিখমতো টাং ৫,৪৫.২০,৬৮৭ উত্তবের জন্য ১২ মার্চ ২০২০ তারিখে ''যেখানে যে ধ্ববস্থায় আছে'', ''যেখানে যাহা কিছু আছে'' এবং ''যেখানে যেজপ প্রকাষ আছে'' বিভিত্তে নিজঃ করা হইবেও তারিখমতো টাং ৫,৪৫.২০,৬৮৭ উত্তবের জন্য ১২ মার্চ ২০২০ তারিখে ''যেখানে যে ধ্ববস্থায় আছে'', ''যেখানে যাহা কিছু আছে

উপ্তল না হওয়া পর্যন্ত সুস্থার ব্যক্তির বিকরণ মতো টাঃ ৫,৪৫.৬০,৬৮৭ উন্তলের জন্য ১২ মার্চ ২০২০ জারিখে ''মেখানে যে অবস্থায় আছে'', ''যেখানে যথে কিছু সদ্ধ স্থাবর সম্পত্তির বিবরণ স্থাবর সম্পত্তির বিবরণ	পারদশনের তাংগ্র ও সময়	সংরক্ষিত মূল্য বায়ুলা জমা ডাক বৃদ্ধির পরিমাণ	হু তক্ষানের তারিখ/সময়	
টি নং এ১ এবং এ২, ২য় তলে, আমতন ১৩০০ খঃদুং, ''লিপিকা'' হিসেবে নামীয় ও আখ্যাতৃক্ত বিভিন্ন, অবহান বে //১/১–এন বালিগজ্ঞ স্টেখন রোড, থানা: গড়িয়াহাট, বলকাডা: ৭০০০১৯ নিয়োক অধীন মিউনিসিপালিটি ওয়ার্ড নং ৬৮. ট র পরণনা এবং শ্রী তাভরত বসু–এর নামে। বাসিক ফুনটি নং ৬০১, আরতন ১২৪২ বংফুং ওংসর ওপেন টেরেস আয়তন ৮২৬ বংফুঃ (মেট এরিয়া = ২০৬৮ বংফুঃ)	প্রমিশেস নং	\$2 44,00,000/- \$3 4,80,000/- \$12 50,000/- \$25 65,00,000/-	নেলা ১১টা-পূপুর ১২টা ১২.০৩.২০২০	ज्ञामा मा स्थाना भ
র পরণানা এবং প্রী তিউত্তর বনু-এর নাগন। বাসিক ফুটো নং ৬০১, আত্তর ১২৪২ বছুং ওংসহ ওপেন টেরেস আয়তন ৮২৬ বংলুঃ (মেট এরিয়া = ২০৬৮ বংযুঃ) ৮৬ তলা বিভিন্ন-এর, মার একটি ওপেন কার পারিং পোস, রাবারান ইন্দ্রপ্রা, কেন্দ্র-II, বিভিন্ন নাং IV, রাক এ, ইউটো নাং ৬০ ছেড, কৈথানি, মৌলা: মধুপর্যাতি ও কৈথানি, আর.এস. খাস নাং ৭৯, ৪৮৭, ৪৮৮, ৪৮৮, ৪৮০, ৪৯৫, ৪৯৫, ৪৯৫, ৪৯৬, ৪ ছেড, কৈথানি, মৌলা: মধুপর্যাতি ও কৈথানি, আর.এস. খাস নাং ৭৯, ৪৮৮, রাজার্যটি-যোগালপুর মিউনিদিগ্যালিটির আহিক্ষেত্র ব্যৱহাটি, রোলা: উত্তর ২৪ পরগুলা, শিলা-৭০০ ০৭২, প্রী উমেশ ব্যারাড-এর নামে।	३६ १८४५ । ३६ ४ इ.स. १८४५ । ३६ ४	\$15 00,000/-	> 2551	

(১) অনুমোলিত অফিসারের সর্বোত্তম জান ও ওগামতে সম্পরিতে কোনও দায় নাই। অবশা, আগ্রহী ডাকলতাগণতে তাহাদের ডাক দাখিলের পূবে সম্পর্ভিতে প্রত্তিক করে এইরূপ কোনও দাবি/অধিকার/ব্যক্ষো এবং নিলামে তোলা সম্পাত সমূহের দান, এই সম্পাত অহণের সংক্রেশে আন্দরভাব হয়েজ্বর করন্তা লহতে হছেব। হ –একশন বিজ্ঞান করন তেছু গাহ বা অন্ধন লাজন লাজন লাজন লাজন লাজন লাজন সংক্রার করা কর্তা লাজন লাজন সংক্রার কর্তা লাজন সম্পাতি আছের আর বা অজাত যাবতীয় বর্তমান ও উবিষাং দায় সহ বিজয় করা হইবে। অনুমানিত অফিয়ার সম্পাতি আছের আও বা অজাত যাবতীয় বর্তমান ও উবিষাং দায় সহ বিজয় করা হইবে। অনুমানিত অফিয়ার সম্পাতি আছের আও বা অজাত যাবতীয় বর্তমান ও উবিষাং দায় সহ বিজয় করা হইবে। অনুমানিত অফিয়ার সম্পাতি বাছের আও বা অজাত যাবতীয় বর্তমান ও উবিষাং দায় সহ বিজয় করা হইবে। অনুমানিত অফিয়ার সম্পাতি বাছের অতি কর্তমান ও উবিষাং দায় সহ বিজয় করা হবৈব। অনুমানিত অফিয়ার সম্পাতি বাছের অতি বা অজাত যাবতীয় বর্তমান ও উবিষাং দায় সহ বিজয় করা হবৈব। অনুমানিত অফিয়ার সম্পাতি বাছের আও বা অজাত যাবতীয় বর্তমান ও উবিষাং দায় সহ বিজয় করা হবৈব। অনুমানিত অফিয়ার সম্পাতি বাছির সম্পাতি সম্পাতি বাছির সম্পাতির সম্পাতি বাছির সম্পাতি বাছির সম্পাতি বাছির সম্পাতি সম্পাতি বাছির সম্পাতি সম্পাতি বাছির সম্পাতি বাছির সম্পাতি সম্পাতি সম্পাতি সম্পাতি সম্পাতির সম্পাতি সম্পাতির সম্পাতির সম্পাতির সম্পাতির সম্পাত আহে নামান পৰা নামত বহনত জাত সা অজাত মাধ্যম ওতাংশাং নাম সহ সহজে কৰা হহবে। অনুমোলত আফবার / আমানকুত শাংলালর কোনত তার পালকে লামার আমার কোনত কোনত তার এই বিধিন করিছিল। বিধিন করিছিল বিধানিক করিছিল খান্দৰে না। জনুষ্টোৰত আপনাত্ৰৰ নৰেন্দ্ৰত জনা ও জনমতে সম্পাৰতে কোনও সংবাৰক বকোন ৰখা সম্পান্ত কৰা, সোমান্দ্ৰৰ বজাৰ নাছ। বাছ অবস্থা, অবাসন্ত সমান্তৰজ্ঞা কৰে ইত্যানৰ জনা হাছ পাকে) দুয়া থাকিবে না। আগ্ৰহী ব্যবসাহায়ৰ দায়, সম্পান্ত সিমুহ্-এর স্বন্ধ সম্পান্ত স্বত্তভাবে যৌজধনে সইবেন ও পরিস্পান করিয়া নিজেনের সম্বন্ধ করিয়া লগৈনে। সম্পান্তি একান্ধভাবে উপরোক্ত অরিম ও সময়ে পরিস্পান করা থাকে) দায়া থাকবে না। আত্রর তাতনাতালা দায়, সম্পাত্য-সমূহ-এর কহু নম্পাক স্বত্রতাবে খোজসবর লথাকে ও সারবন্দ করারা নিজেবের সম্ভব করারা লয়বেন। সম্পাত্র একাজতাবে লয়বেল করার জারবিক তারবের নাম ব্যক্তির নাম ব্যক্তির বিষয়ের বি বাহবে। (২) আন্তর্গু ওদলাভাগণ হাস হন আহাত এবং শাসভাগত অনের গোচুহা। www.pankeauctions.com নারকত (nttps://www.pankeauctions.com নারকত (nttps://www.pankeauctions.com) নারকত (nttps://www.pankeauct বার্যা বিনামূলা হওমান আহাও এবং শাগওমাও লামের কারতে শানেশঃ তারাদের বারণা জমান বিবরণ ও কাগেলগঞ্জ দাবে কারতে শানেকো বারণা ভমা শমকরে। একচাওমাণের বারণা জমান বিবরণ ও কাগেলগঞ্জন কারতে শানেকো। বারণা ভমা শমকরে। একচাওমাণের বারণা জমান বিবরণ বি রাষ্ট্রাকে/শোভতক বাজের পে অভার/ভেমাত জ্বাক্ট মারকত আদার লতে হহবে। তহা এহচাডএকাস বাজে লোচ-এর আফস, জ্বান: ২য় তল, আডেন হাডজ, ৪ রাহত রো, কলকাতা-৭০০০০১-তে সবশেষ ১১.০৩.২০২০ ভারিষে বিকাল ৫.০০টার মধ্যে গৌহানো চুই। সংর্থিক মুলোর নিয়ে/ ব্যানা জ্বা বাভীত/বেগাতাসম্পন্ন/ সর্ভাবজির নিয়েগ প্রথব মুভিন কুরা ইইবে। (০) আইট ভাবনাভার মাধারা ব্যানা জ্বা পিয়াছেন এবং মাধারের লগাইন আর্থে বিকাল ৫,০০চার মধ্যে পোয়ানো চাহ। সংবাদেও মুগোর নিয়ে/ বায়না করা বাডাত যোগাডাস-পাদা/ শতাবাসর নিয়েগ প্রথম বাডাল থকা বাহার বার্থিক স্থানির করা বিভিন্ন করা বাজালিক করা বিজ্ঞালিক করা বিজ্ঞালি আহাত এক পাসওয়াত সৃষ্টে, তেল আগ্রেলাডে, ডাক দাখল, ২-ভাক প্রাঞ্জনার আগ্রেল ২০লাল জেলা সহায়তা অন্ত্রান্তর হৈছে নের আইডি; support@bankeauctions.com, kolkata@c1india.com প্রস্তািও, হেল্লাইন নং ১১২৪-৪০০২০১০/২১/২০/২৪, প্রী কিন্তেক ঘোষ, মোবাইল ০১৮৩৬০১১৮৮১, হেল্ল প্রইন ই-মেল আইডি; support@bankeauctions.com, kolkata@c1india.com এর সহিত বোলাঘোর বরিবেন এবং সম্পতি সম্পতিত খোল্লখবারের জনা বোলাঘোর করিবেন সর্বান্তি অনুস্থানিত অফিস্যান্ত প্রতিবন এর সাজত মোলাবোর কারকে। এবং সম্পাত সম্পাতত যোজধবারের জন। যোগায়োর করকেন সংগ্রের অনুমোনত আফসার, আ দেবাজৎ মুখ্যাত (মোলাহল: ১৬৭৪৭১০০৮২), ইমেল: debojit.mukherjee@hdicbank.com অথবা উপরোক্ত তিকাদায় কাজের দিন অফিদের কাজের সময় (বেলা ১০.০০টা হইতে বিকাল ৫.০০টা)। (৪) সর্বোচ্চ তাক এইচিভিডটি ব্যাহ লিমিটেড-এর অনুমোদন অচন্দ্রনামনাজন্ত ভোলেন্ড বালেন্ড বালেন্ড প্রাপ্ত প্রাপ্ত প্রাপ্ত প্রাপ্ত প্রাপ্ত প্রাপ্ত করার অধিকার অনুমানিত অফিসারের সংরক্ষিত। গ্রীচর সিদ্ধান্তই সুলক্ষ ও বাধাতামূলক চইনে। সাপেক চইবে। ক্ষেন্ত করণ না নশহিমা যে কোনও বা সমস্ত প্রাপ্ত প্রস্তান/ভাক প্রাপ্ত প্রাপ্ত করার অধিকার অনুমানিত অফিসারের সংরক্ষিত। গ্রীচর সিদ্ধান্তই সুলক্ষ ও বাধাতামূলক চইনে।

বিক্রয়ের বিশ্বন শর্তবেলির জন্য দেখুন www.hdfcbank.com এবং www.bankeauctions.com-তে ব্যবস্থিত লিছে। সারকেয়সি আরু ২০০২–এর কল ৮(৬) অধীন সংবিধিক সেল নোটিস ক্ষাপ্তিতা/আরেউরপদ, আরুউউ মেঃ ভয় বালাজি কর্পেরেশন, শ্রী উমেশ বারেচ, শ্রীমতী পুনুম বারেচ এবং শ্রী ক্ডব্রত বসু-কে ই-জ্বাপনের ত্রিপের পূরে হারজিলত্ত সুন ও অনুবাসিক বায় সত উল্লেখ্য পরিমাণ অগ কান্তব্যাল নাচনকৰ লা, কাল্যত কৰা কৰা আৰু কৰা কৰাকোন, আ কৰেব অক্ষাৰ, কাল্যত, কাল্যত কৰা কৰা কৰা কৰা কৰা কৰা কৰা জানায় দিতে একজুৱা বিজ্ঞানিত কৰা ইইতেছে আনাধায় সম্পতি নিধান/বিজয় কৰা ইইবৈ এবং অংশিষ্ট বৰ্তকয় (যদি থাকে) সুদ ও শাচ সহ উশ্ৰম কৰা ইইবে। এইটেউএফসি ব্যান্ত লিঃ

তারিখ: ২৬.০২.২০২০

স্থান; কলকাতা

ABP 26/02/2020

:: 1